D

49387 0Z
Outdoor Pendant

Manningham*

ITEM #
49384
49385
49386
49387
49389
49388

Mmoo w >

FINISH
0z
0z
0z
0z
0z
0z

(

@

(
(
(
)
(

LIGHT
SOURCE

1) 75W (M)

2) 60W (C)
3) 60W (C)
3) 60W (C)
75W (M) ¢
3) 60W (C)

DIMENSIONS
5Wx 10.75H
7.5W x 18.75H
9W x 22.25H
8.5Wx 19H
11.75W x 5H
8.5Wx 21H

OVRLL.
H

93

EXTRA
WIRE

CHAIN/
STEM

72

EXT.
5
10
"

Shown with
Post 9506 OZ

HCWO
6
12
14.5

49389 0Z
Outdoor Ceiling

E

E 49388 0z
Post Lantern
NOTES
o
(W}
(W}
@ Additional chain 4927 0Z.
(0]
o

Measurements shown in inches. U.S. & Canada Patent Pending.

See pages 244-245 for our complete selection of Posts and Pedestal Mount Adaptors.

Kichler.com 137

o
c
—~
o
o
o
o



