

D 49387 OZ Outdoor Pendant



49389 OZ Outdoor Ceiling



F 49388 OZ Post Lantern

## $Manningham^{\scriptscriptstyle{\mathsf{M}}}$

	ITEM #	FINISH	LIGHT SOURCE	DIMENSIONS	OVRLL. H	EXTRA WIRE	CHAIN/ STEM	EXT.	HCWO	NOTES
Α	49384	0Z	(1) 75W (M)	5W x 10.75H				5	6	<b>©</b>
В	49385	0Z	(2) 60W (C)	7.5W x 18.75H				10	12	<b>©</b>
С	49386	0Z	(3) 60W (C)	9W x 22.25H				11	14.5	<b>©</b>
D	49387	0Z	(3) 60W (C)	8.5W x 19H	93	20	72			• Additional chain 4927 OZ.
E	49389	0Z	(2) 75W (M) 💠	11.75W x 5H						0
F	49388	0Z	(3) 60W (C)	8.5W x 21H						<b>©</b>

Measurements shown in inches. U.S. & Canada Patent Pending.

137